
All programs are free and open to the public! Call 487-2626 for more informaon or 
visit the Kodiak Refuge Visitor Center at 402 Center Avenue, open 9 AM- 5 PM daily.

Join us at the Refuge Visitor Center 
for stories, songs, cras, and more!

Tuesday, August 4
Become a Junior Ranger

Tuesday, August 11
Exploring Animal Tracks

Tuesday, August 18Tuesday, August 18
Wonderful, 
Wild Wolves

Tuesday, August 25
Fantasc Foxes
 

            Families 
Understanding Nature
FUN!
 Tuesdays 10:30- 11:15 AM
Families with children ages 3- 5

Are you wild about science and nature? 
Join us at the Refuge Visitor Center for 
all kinds of fun acvies and games!

 

  Thursday, August 6
 Water, Water 
  Everywhere
  Do you know the water cycle?
 

 Thursday, August 13
 Slippery Seals & 
  Steller Sea Lions
 What’s the difference between
   seals and sea lions?
  

 Thursday, August 20
 Porpoises & Dolphins 
  & Whales... Oh My!
 How many can you see around Kodiak?
 

  

        Wildlife 
      Invesgaon, 

Learning, and Discovery
WILD!
  Thursdays 11 AM- 12 PM
Children ages 6- 12 

Let’s get outside! Meet at specified 
locaons to learn in nature’s classroom. 
 

  Saturday, August 1
 Colorful Kodiak
 Mission Beach
  

 Saturday, August 8
  Plants and Trees 
  with You and Me
  Spruce Cape Trail
 

 Saturday, August 15
   Salmon Derby Special
 Buskin Beach
 

 Saturday, August 22
 In Focus: Nature 
  Photography
  White Sands Beach

Happy Trails
Saturdays, meet at 2 PM
Families of all ages! 
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